http://www.rgrta.org/
4390 Gypsy Lane
Mt. Morris, NY 14510

RTS Livingston

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Intermodal Trans. Specialist II: Mr. William Telovsky

518-457-6279

General Information

Service Consumption

205,064 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

451,889 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
23,642 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

$1,683,926 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 2R02-20962
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$825,849
$757,500
$3,777
$96,800
$0
$1,683,926

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

Mode
Bus
Total

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency
Total

$30.00

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Modal Characteristics

Directly Purchased Operating
Operated Transportation Expenses Fare Revenues
19 - $1,683,926 $825,849
19 - $1,683,926 $825,849

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
$3.73

$3.73

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$71.23

$71.23

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:
Agency Total

A
/ \

$10.00

$25.00 150
$20.00
$15.00 100

)

$5.00

$0.00

050 A_a_._ﬁ

11

14 15 07 08 09

10 1 12 13 14 15

49.0%
45.0%
0.2%
5.7%
0.0%
100.0%

Financial Information

Mode
Bus
Total

Uses of Capital

Funds
$0
$0

Operating Funding Sources

45.0%

Annual Unlinked Trips
205,064
205,064

Operating Expenses per
Unlinked Passenger Trip
$8.21
$8.21

0.2%

5.7%

49.0%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Miles

451,889

451,889

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.5

0.5

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Hours
23,642
23,642

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
8.7

8.7


http://www.rgrta.org/

