http://www.rgrta.org/ 4390 Gypsy Lane Mt. Morris, NY 14510

RTS Livingston 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Info	Financial Information								
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources					
		Fai	re Revenues	\$825,849	49.0%			0.2%	
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$757,500	45.0%				
205,064 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$3,777	0.2%			5.7%	
			I Assistance	\$96,800	5.7%		45.0%		
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		43.0 %		
451,889 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 23,642 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$1,683,926	100.0%				
Summary of Operating Expenses	s (OE)	Sources	s of Capital Fun	ds Expended					
\$1,683,926 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0					
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information		State Funds		\$0				49.0%	
NTDID: 2R02-20962		Federal Assistance		\$0				49.0%	
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0					
		Total Capital	Funds Expended						
			Mod	al Characterist	ics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenue
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Miles	Hours
Bus	19	· .	\$1,683,926	\$825,849		\$0	205,064	451,889	23,642
Total	19	-	\$1,683,926	\$825,849		\$0	205,064	451,889	23,642
Performance Measures									
	Servio	ce Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode	9	Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus	\$3.73		\$71.23		Bus		\$8.21	0.5	8.7 8.7
Total Operating Expense per Vehicle Rev	\$3.73	inked Passenger Trips per V	\$71.23	a.	Total	I	\$8.21 \$8.21	0.5 0.5	
Total	2.00	Agency Tota							
5.00	1.50	<u> </u>							
0.00	1,00								
5.00									
	0.50								
5.00									